
 
 

Graduate Curriculum Committee 
2024 - 2025 Meeting dates 

 
 
 
 

DATE Submission 
Deadline 

Meeting 
Location 

Meeting Time 

Friday, 8/30/24 8/16/2024 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 9/27/24 9/13/2024 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30pm 
Friday, 10/25/24 10/11/2024 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 11/22/24 11/8/2024 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 12/6/24 11/22/2024 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 1/24/25 1/10/2025 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 2/21/25 2/7/2025 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 3/21/25 3/7/2025 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 4/18/25 4/4/2025 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 
Friday, 5/2/25 4/18/2025 Faculty Center 11:00 am – 12:30 pm 

 
2025-2026 Academic Year Submission Deadline:   

Monday, December 2, 2024  
 


